29
Contents
30-33 Overview
34-63 400XR Series Precision Linear Positioners
64-69 XRS Cartesian Systems
70-79 402/403XE Series Positioners
80-89 404XE Series Positioners
90-111 HD Series Industrial Linear Positioners

404XE Ordering Information
Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 Series
404
2 Table Travel (mm)
NL Short Carriage VL Long Carriage
T01* 25 n/a
T02** 50 n/a
T03 100 33
T04 150 83
T05 200 133
T06 250 183
T07 300 233
T08 350 283
T09 400 333
T10 450 383
T11 500 433
T12 550 483
T13 600 533
T15 700 633
 * VL carriage, D3 & D4 drives, and Limit/Home Sensor Pack option
   are not offered with T01 travel models.
** VL carriage, D4 drive options are not offered with T02 travel models.
3 Table Style
XE XE Series
4 Mounting
M Metric
5 Grade
S Standard Grade
6 Carriage Style
NL Short
VL Long
7 Drive Screw
D1 Free travel
D2 5 mm ballscrew
D3* 10 mm ballscrew
D4* 20 mm ballscrew
 * D3 & D4 drives are not available with T01 travel. D4 drives are are
not available with T02 travels.
8 Home Sensor (one sensor)
H1 No home sensor
H2 N.C. current sinking, flying leads
H3 N.O. current sinking flying leads
H4 N.C. current sourcing, flying leads
H5 N.O. current sourcing, flying leads
H6 N.C. current sinking, with locking connector
H7 N.O. current sinking, with locking connector
H8 N.C. current sourcing, with locking connector
H9 N.O. current sourcing, with locking connector
H11 N.C. current sinking, sensor pack*
H12 N.O. current sinking, sensor pack*
H13 N.C. current sourcing, sensor pack*
H14 N.O. current sourcing, sensor pack*
* Must be ordered with L11-L14 sensor option.
9 Travel Limit Sensor Assembly (two sensors)
L1 No limit sensors
L2 N.C. current sinking, flying leads
L3 N.O. current sinking, flying leads
L4 N.C. current sourcing, flying leads
L5 N.O. current sourcing, flying leads
L6 N.C. current sinking with locking connector*
L7 N.O. current sinking with locking connector*
L8 N.C. current sourcing with locking connector*
L9 N.O. current sourcing with locking connector*
L11 N.C. current sinking, sensor pack
L12 N.O. current sinking, sensor pack
L13 N.C. current sourcing, sensor pack
L14 N.O. current sourcing, sensor pack
* Sensors with locking connector include 5 m extension cable.